
Gaylene Bullock

32 Clemett Rd

RD1

Ngaruawahia 3793

SHOWJUMPING AUCKLAND MANUKAU 

2 STAR SHOW + FEI Jumping Challenge
10 - 11 NOVEMBER 2012 

 FRANKLIN A & P SHOWGROUNDS, PUKEKOHE

Class List

by START NUMBER

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

FMG ADVICE AND INSURANCE  PONY WELCOME 1.15m - 1.20m

Article 238.2.2 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Jane Golding, Judy Styles, Tracey Fergerson

Competitor & Registr.

1

Class

Willowpark Brandy 

Snapp

Olivia Valder6760 228087 234328

Mr Black Magic Maddison Bult1 2744 25626 222376

Playin Ma Swag Dawn Barrett2 0 234677 234675

Mister Brumby Hannah Bodle3 3014 27712 206586

Galaxy Masterpiece Sara Brookes4 3906 223482 222465

Airborne Magic Nakeysha Lammers5 3994 223962 206274

Galaxy Knight Out Megan O'Grady6 6203 232519 224608

Dashwood Sass Antoine Ogilvie7 2777 25808 228011

Watch Me Move Tegan Newman8 4557 227054 209276

Thunder Mountain 

Keyston

Kirsty Wagstaff9 0 221168 230014

Hez Sweet As Melanie Weal10 5441 230229 207428

Arrows Flight Sharnaye Lammers11 3942 223751 207927

Mahoe Moon Frost Elmo Jackson12 3095 28185 226148

Rapido Zin Zan Sidney Roberts13 5829 231593 230832

Little Flicker Antoine Ogilvie14 2621 24557 228011

Captain Nemo Victoria Cropp15 2998 27623 208293

Red Baron Ruby Hilhorst16 2919 26788 209414

Pendell Silver Secret Caroline Kennedy17 3553 221003 221184

Lets Tango Nakeysha Lammers18 3174 28674 206274

Blue Eyed Bandit Kirsty Wagstaff19 5174 229578 230014

Bollinger Lucy Bull20 3615 221430 224414

Country Zena Melanie Dudding21 5157 229537 114235

Hopeful Illusion Melanie Weal22 2822 26074 207428

I'm Ollie Emma Thurlow23 3052 27910 207986

Kabo Cappesh Sara Brookes24 5537 230480 222465

The Dreamer Megan O'Grady26 5518 230426 224608

Howzat Cracka Jack Anna Cooper27 4262 225397 222515

Mia Amoray Antoine Ogilvie28 3351 29576 228011
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

CAMPBELL TYSON CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS  HORSE WELCOME 1.20m

Article 238.2.2 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Jane Golding, Judy Styles, Tracey Fergerson

Competitor & Registr.

2

Class

Bella Donna Csnz Victoria Rattray5892 231752 143748

Cloud Nine Nakeysha Lammers4607 227230 206274

NZ Powerfull Samantha McIntosh5424 230177 134849

NZ Pow Samantha McIntosh1 5538 230483 134849

Showtym Cadet 

Mvnz

Vicki Wilson2 6736 228488 200187

Louis Sally Steiner3 5214 229656 100947

Larkham Candice Fox5 2172 18467 204126

Weiti Fire Dance Rachael Bentall6 5037 229224 204127

Disteldave Jasmine Sketchley7 4027 224112 203385

La Diva Daniel Blundell8 0 234891 209124

Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons9 5051 229255 207862

Vigilante II Ryan Lim10 6297 232763 202879

Renoir NZPH Sally Steiner11 3997 223980 100947

Voyou Kerry Willets12 4764 227804 207991

Showtym Stardust Vicki Wilson13 5818 231567 200187

Spiderman Ii Molly Coutts14 3978 223902 221448

Campbell MVNZ Tom Tarver-Priebe15 4894 228490 195996

Phoebe Nimmerdor Lily Tootill16 6140 232365 207804

Lipeto Tracy Dalzell17 2848 26265 206030

Casali Natasha Brooks18 4464 226688 206291

Duplicate Lance Blair19 2945 26991 104445

Monty Python Lucy Olphert20 5042 229241 200284

Blue Label Donna Atkinson21 3767 222314 202356

Bush Magic Courtney Fox22 2109 16497 201773

Showtym Socialite Vicki Wilson23 3982 223911 200187

Slic Chic Sally Steiner24 0 100947

Glenara Master 

Cognac

Rosie Commons25 6487 233712 207862

Tiraumea Top End Ryan Lim27 6517 29809 202879

Roxy NZPH Tom Tarver-Priebe29 4714 227639 195996

Scipio Donna Atkinson30 5295 229871 202356

SSS Bold Prinz David Collett31 4968 229033 203775

Renaissance NZPH Sally Steiner32 4548 227011 100947

42 Below Rosie Commons33 3058 27943 207862

Baby Doll Joshua Barker34 5475 230313 203300

Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim35 4976 229048 202879

Guardsman III Alisha Deans36 5064 229291 224529

Macavee Laura Lush37 3281 29272 208599

Showtym Cover Girl Vicki Wilson38 4356 226008 200187

Arlington Phillip Steiner40 0 149853
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

MCCALLUM BROTHERS  YOUNG RIDER 2 STAR

As per conditions 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Jane Golding, Judy Styles, Tracey Fergerson

Competitor & Registr.

3

Class

Casali Natasha Brooks1 4464 226688 206291

Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim2 4976 229048 202879

Showtym Viking Amanda Wilson3 4387 226314 205414

Highlander II Joshua Barker4 5404 230108 203300

Scottish Lad Melody Matheson5 2235 19689 207065

Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons6 5051 229255 207862

Ngahiwi Cruise Lily Tootill7 4597 227190 207804

Adeaze Rebekah Van Tiel8 2832 26156 208983

Cosmic Cowboy Olivia Harding9 2824 26095 207332

Quality NZPH Jake Lambert10 3987 223931 206372

Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson11 6745 234163 205414

Karla K Joshua Barker12 5594 230634 203300

Chairman 15 Alexa Randall13 5192 229608 205517

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

HORSE 7 YEAR OLD

As per conditions 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Jane Golding, Judy Styles, Tracey Fergerson

Competitor & Registr.

4

Class

Voyou Kerry Willets1 4764 227804 207991

KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen2 0 229389 115654

Showtym Cover Girl Vicki Wilson3 4356 226008 200187

Louis Sally Steiner4 5214 229656 100947

FIS Outrageous Dean Morgan5 4725 227662 137423

Kiwi Express Jake Lambert6 5258 229746 206372

Dunstan Banderas C Katie McVean7 5871 231707 180950

Bridget Bardot Geordie Bull8 4716 227644 106546

Sacramento Vicki Prendergast9 4718 227646 175582

Midway Smooth 

Dude

Savanah Larsen-

church

10 5066 229293 222564

Supernova NZPH Samantha McIntosh11 5373 230038 134849

Landenfeld Jackie Jermyn12 4568 227097 127105

Campbell MVNZ Tom Tarver-Priebe13 4894 228490 195996

Showtym Cadet 

Mvnz

Vicki Wilson14 6736 228488 200187

Dunstan Breeze Katie McVean15 5426 230180 180950

Eros K Jake Lambert16 5593 230633 206372
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

KINGSLEA PARK STUD  OPEN HORSE 1.35m

Article 238.2.2 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Jane Golding, Judy Styles, Tracey Fergerson

Competitor & Registr.

5

Class

Vollrath Chagall Greg Jamieson1 3884 223122 207228

Dunstan Zehrenland Katie McVean2 5425 230179 180950

Renaissance NZPH Sally Steiner3 4548 227011 100947

Estina Samantha McIntosh4 6040 232117 134849

Centrefold II Jake Lambert5 5983 231990 206372

Kiwi Brave Rachael Bentall6 2046 13294 204127

Tele-star Natasha Lammers7 3625 221452 203612

Ngahiwi Showtym 

Premier

Vicki Wilson8 3970 223875 200187

Monty Python Lucy Olphert9 5042 229241 200284

Anubertha Joshua Barker10 6118 232306 203300

Y-Not Sarah Beal11 3548 220984 116391

Meersbrook 

Flintstone

Paula Mussen12 0 19555 115654

Mr McGreggor Jasmine Sketchley13 2150 18004 203385

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

BARFOOT & THOMPSON PAPAKURA  FEI CHALLENGE - First Round

As per conditions - draw will be done on Saturday morning 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Jane Golding, Judy Styles, Tracey Fergerson

Competitor & Registr.

6

Class

Galtymore Bangor Connor Deane2247 20000 228388

10CC LS Dominique Visini1 3324 29468 223049

Chairman 15 Alexa Randall2 5192 229608 205517

Classic Arrow Caroline Kennedy3 5324 229933 221184

Clifton Ali Jamie Thurlow4 2747 25639 207985

Commodore Te Atatu Mihaka5 5063 229290 208617

Cosmic Cowboy Olivia Harding6 2824 26095 207332

Cross Your Heart Melanie Weal7 3495 30223 207428

Delta Pierre Lucy Allen8 3937 223729 205808

Jumping For Joy Matthew Anderson9 2604 24418 207981

Kabo Benny Boy Sophie Gow10 2273 20489 222418

Leeston Eagle Rebekah Van Tiel11 3697 221987 208983

Luckshan Elle Phillips12 5091 229343 209089

Mister Pirate Emma Thurlow13 3398 29800 207986

Ngahiwi Cruise Lily Tootill14 4597 227190 207804

Quota Nzph Jacob Thompson15 3988 223933 233114

Roannie Lucy Bull16 2026 11813 224414

Samuel Something Samantha Bult17 2477 23239 207243

Scottish Lad Melody Matheson18 2235 19689 207065

Sir Spice India Causebrook19 2397 22483 206959

Uranda Natasha Brooks20 4780 227912 206291

Waitangi Jet Stream Hannah Bodle21 2553 23980 206586
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Witheze Lucy Allen22 2797 25922 205808

Zoolander Antoine Ogilvie23 2704 25385 228011

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

FISKEN & SONS -  SUTHERLAND & TARVER HAY SUPPLIES PRO AM

As per conditions 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Jane Golding, Judy Styles, Tracey Fergerson

Competitor & Registr.

7

Class

Country Zena Melanie Dudding1 5157 229537 114235

Astek Ooh La La Tessa Williams2 4380 226287 200609

Midway Whisper Savanah Larsen-

church

3 5069 229296 222564

Mr McGreggor Jasmine Sketchley4 2150 18004 203385

Weiti Justice Edward Bullock5 4160 224803 106634

Lipeto Tracy Dalzell6 2848 26265 206030

Agastache Alice Hamilton7 3872 223016 204088

Ngahiwi Bay Indoctro Sheena Ross8 5656 230821 201574

STH Get Over It Lucia Voss9 2361 21871 231534

Sacramento Vicki Prendergast10 4718 227646 175582

Y-Not Sarah Beal11 3548 220984 116391

Landenfeld Jackie Jermyn12 4568 227097 127105

Roxy NZPH Tom Tarver-Priebe13 4714 227639 195996

Alltech Sinatra Ii Tessa Williams14 4599 227194 200609

Capello G Amy Collinson15 6088 232233 206528

Living Proof Alyx Pivac16 3790 222455 204133

Tele-star Natasha Lammers17 3625 221452 203612

Bridget Bardot Geordie Bull18 4716 227644 106546

Guardsman III Alisha Deans19 5064 229291 224529

FIS Outrageous Dean Morgan20 4725 227662 137423

Disteldave Jasmine Sketchley21 4027 224112 203385

Kahurangi Vin Rouge Edward Bullock22 2712 25450 106634

Blue Label Donna Atkinson23 3767 222314 202356

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

VETERINARY ASSOCIATES  OPEN HORSE 1.10m

Article 238.2.2 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Matenga, Janet O'Meara

Competitor & Registr.

8

Class

BMW Picasso

Bmw Picasso

Joanna Troughton3038 27831 207947

Sharazade Du Ter Megan Lindemann 

Cohen

5679 230987 206707

LC Funny Lass Megan Lindemann 

Cohen

3925 223688 206707

Double J Angelic Megan Lindemann 

Cohen

3686 221873 206707

The Wolfwhistler Megan Lindemann 

Cohen

2993 27591 206707
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Taranui Csnz Victoria Rattray0 234889 143748

Mighty Hotshot Hayley Lockhart0 234213 209029

Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Paula Mussen0 229335 115654

Stone River Jackson Kate Feickert6053 232147 208618

Amourous George Hunt1 6748 225343 206840

Annietimeannieplace Gareth Williams2 4238 225224 157322

Arlington Phillip Steiner3 0 149853

Banbury Biscotti Julia Nicholson5 5299 229879 222370

Biggles Joanne Bridgman7 7097 232289 105501

BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling8 5294 229870 120164

Cha Cha Holly Bonnar9 0 226864 224833

Cheleken Cassadora Michelle Millar10 0 227019 197339

Chrialka Bobby 

Shaftoe

Robbie McKay11 5176 229583 208815

Cody II Bruce Peters12 4874 228406 205397

Country Vogue Melanie Dudding13 5052 229256 114235

Craighaven Iteeka Savanah Larsen-

church

14 5747 231349 222564

Crystal Mt Astaria Carolina Nogueira15 6334 232906 229915

Crystal Mt Capoeira Carolina Nogueira16 5316 229919 229915

Doin It Like Houdini Danielle Bragg17 6270 232689 222307

Firthview Dakota Rosie Richards18 5257 229743 166430

Hawkesdale Remy Lee Smith19 4839 228191 226110

High Octane Elle Phillips20 5777 231458 209089

Inca's Lass Joanne Bridgman21 7098 233162 105501

Innordic 

NgahiwiLittleRegan

Sigourney Cramond22 0 231799 223068

Jakama Charlie Maddison Marshall23 6518 228084 233465

JJ Habibi Georgina Forsyth24 6753 221178 229835

Johnny Castle Catherine Fawcett-

McNaughton

25 4604 227218 172436

Kiwi Poppet Caitlin Mckee26 3873 223023 229783

La Diva Daniel Blundell27 0 234891 209124

Lingo Craig Sullivan28 6042 232119 194315

Lola Las Vegas Geordie Bull29 5215 229657 106546

Millinka Joanne Bridgman30 7096 223325 105501

Monte Cervino Carol Stewart31 6204 232520 150260

My Cool Jackson Hannah Gloyn32 4635 227368 200114

Ngahiwi Legend Rachel Holdsworth33 3947 223758 205533

Ompa Drum Gareth Dunkerley34 2394 22450 226519

Parsnip Caitlin Mckee35 4367 226186 229783

Phantom Lady Tom Tarver-Priebe36 0 195996

Piatella Matthew Anderson37 4846 228230 207981

Pop Pop Jo Bell38 4829 228129 175538

Pure Illusion Laura Pratt39 5737 231326 224334

Quota Nzph Jacob Thompson40 3988 223933 233114

Rheology Tanya Liefting41 6292 232753 199050

San Mateo Justice Danielle Bragg42 6673 234165 222307

Showtym Cascade Vicki Wilson43 0 234161 200187

Showtym Invincible Vicki Wilson44 6744 234164 200187

Silent Assassin Natasha Lammers45 6186 232459 203612

Sirocco Belladonna John Couper46 5378 230044 111012

Skye Affair Carol Stewart47 0 150260

Snora Shayla Hill48 2883 26540 221462
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Sole Low Savanah Larsen-

church

49 6614 234021 222564

Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey50 5131 229460 227205

Sunshine Voltamae David Collett51 3938 223730 203775

Swiper Alenka Nash52 5145 229502 111760

Take A Chance On 

Me

Julia Ogilvie53 4540 226949 228012

Tequila Sunrise 

NZPH

Phillip Steiner54 6425 233205 149853

Three Oh Eight Robbie McKay55 5177 229585 208815

Vinnie Victor John Couper56 5379 230045 111012

Voldermin Samantha Reeves57 4003 223988 225442

Waitangi My Space Phillip Steiner58 0 230788 149853

Wynyard Mr 

Checkers

Laura Stenberg60 2169 18410 200550

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN PONY 1.05m

Article 238.2.2 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Matenga, Janet O'Meara

Competitor & Registr.

9

Class

Byways I'm Sweet Lizzy Grant2 4865 228377 229258

Caramello Magic Megan O'Grady3 5710 231205 224608

Classic Cowboy Anna Cooper4 6644 24110 222515

Classic Design Caroline Kennedy5 3227 29043 221184

Consider It Dun Emily Hayward-

Morgan

6 5978 231980 209314

Crystal Mt Rose Bint 

Rasuli

Carolina Nogueira7 5315 229918 229915

Dancing In The Rain Shannon Henry8 6916 234605 234603

Envious Edition Jamie Jefferson9 4370 226216 232589

Gotta Guess Jay Phillips10 0 231870 229339

Hi-Hat Tyla Hackett11 2524 23676 232441

Last Spring Sara Brookes12 4028 224115 222465

Liss Tara Willow Emelia Forsyth13 4695 227588 231124

Mangakaraa Byron Sidney Roberts14 3513 30343 230832

Mangakaraa Carbon 

Copy

Timothy Richards15 3853 222891 221916

Mr Boombastic Hannah Wood16 7023 234803 225231

Phoenician Prada Ashleigh McIntyre17 5507 230399 208556

Ridgewood Playboy Eve McCallum18 2105 16440 232283

Showtym Boss Ashleigh McIntyre19 6352 232958 208556

Showtym Outlaw Josephine 

Schermacher Larsen

20 6747 234162 234092

Showtym Popstar Kate Troost21 6006 232037 232418

The Black Parade Danielle Mills22 3743 222206 221299

Watch Me Cruise Tegan Newman23 6783 234348 209276

Weiti Little Kate Troost24 4577 227127 232418

Wild Honey Jordana Gurney25 4145 224714 231972
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN PONY 1.10 - 1.15m

Article 238.2.2 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Matenga, Janet O'Meara

Competitor & Registr.

10

Class

Willowpark Brandy 

Snapp

Olivia Valder6760 228087 234328

Arrows Flight Sharnaye Lammers1 3942 223751 207927

Billy Bold Ruby Hilhorst2 3782 222419 209414

Byways I'm Sweet Lizzy Grant3 4865 228377 229258

Classic Cowboy Anna Cooper4 6644 24110 222515

Classic Design Caroline Kennedy5 3227 29043 221184

Colourful Victoria Cropp6 4483 226761 208293

Crystal Mt Rose Bint 

Rasuli

Carolina Nogueira7 5315 229918 229915

Dancing In The Rain Shannon Henry8 6916 234605 234603

Dashwood Sass Antoine Ogilvie9 2777 25808 228011

Envious Edition Jamie Jefferson10 4370 226216 232589

Gotta Guess Jay Phillips11 0 231870 229339

Hez Sweet As Melanie Weal12 5441 230229 207428

Jagard Ice Victoria Cropp13 3304 29403 208293

Just Lou Tyla Hackett14 2001 5059 232441

Lets Tango Nakeysha Lammers15 3174 28674 206274

Magpie Maddison Bult16 3037 27819 222376

Mahoe Moon Frost Elmo Jackson17 3095 28185 226148

Mangakaraa Byron Sidney Roberts18 3513 30343 230832

Mangakaraa Carbon 

Copy

Timothy Richards19 3853 222891 221916

Pendell Silver Secret Caroline Kennedy20 3553 221003 221184

Phoenician Prada Ashleigh McIntyre21 5507 230399 208556

Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult22 0 234749 222376

Playin Ma Swag Dawn Barrett23 0 234677 234675

Rapido Zin Zan Sidney Roberts24 5829 231593 230832

Showtym Boss Ashleigh McIntyre25 6352 232958 208556

Showtym Outlaw Josephine 

Schermacher Larsen

26 6747 234162 234092

Showtym Popstar Kate Troost27 6006 232037 232418

The Black Parade Danielle Mills28 3743 222206 221299

Watch Me Cruise Tegan Newman29 6783 234348 209276

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

HORSE & PONY MAGAZINE  OPEN HORSE 1.15m

Aricle 238.2.2 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Matenga, Janet O'Meara

Competitor & Registr.

11

Class

Buenos Aires Victoria Rattray0 227327 143748

Mighty Hotshot Hayley Lockhart0 234213 209029

BMW Picasso

Bmw Picasso

Joanna Troughton3038 27831 207947

Stone River Jackson Kate Feickert6053 232147 208618
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Amourous George Hunt1 6748 225343 206840

Annietimeannieplace Gareth Williams2 4238 225224 157322

Biggles Joanne Bridgman4 7097 232289 105501

BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling6 5294 229870 120164

BMW Ruby Tuesday Alice Hamilton7 3459 30063 204088

Cheleken Cassadora Michelle Millar8 0 227019 197339

Cintaire Jasmine Sketchley10 5799 231507 203385

Cody II Bruce Peters11 4874 228406 205397

Craighaven Iteeka Savanah Larsen-

church

12 5747 231349 222564

Crystal Mt Astaria Carolina Nogueira13 6334 232906 229915

Crystal Mt Capoeira Carolina Nogueira14 5316 229919 229915

Distinguished I Anna Stenberg15 3030 27793 204302

Doin It Like Houdini Danielle Bragg16 6270 232689 222307

Duplicate Lance Blair17 2945 26991 104445

Hawkesdale Remy Lee Smith20 4839 228191 226110

Imperial Cruise Andrew Luxmoore21 3203 28861 231635

Innordic 

NgahiwiLittleRegan

Sigourney Cramond22 0 231799 223068

Jakama Charlie Maddison Marshall23 6518 228084 233465

JJ Habibi Georgina Forsyth24 6753 221178 229835

Kiwi Poppet Caitlin Mckee25 3873 223023 229783

Lingo Craig Sullivan26 6042 232119 194315

Lola Las Vegas Geordie Bull27 5215 229657 106546

Millinka Joanne Bridgman28 7096 223325 105501

My Cool Jackson Hannah Gloyn29 4635 227368 200114

Ngahiwi Possum Alice Hamilton30 5795 231499 204088

Ngahiwi Showtym 

Dancer

Kelly Wilson31 5459 230274 204446

Ompa Drum Gareth Dunkerley32 2394 22450 226519

Our Roosta Jamie Thurlow33 5816 231557 207985

Piatella Matthew Anderson34 4846 228230 207981

Pop Pop Jo Bell35 4829 228129 175538

Ridgewood Black 

Fern

Alyx Pivac36 3327 29478 204133

San Mateo Justice Danielle Bragg37 6673 234165 222307

Showtym Invincible Vicki Wilson38 6744 234164 200187

Sirocco Belladonna John Couper39 5378 230044 111012

Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey40 5131 229460 227205

Sunshine Voltamae David Collett41 3938 223730 203775

Swiper Alenka Nash42 5145 229502 111760

Take A Chance On 

Me

Julia Ogilvie43 4540 226949 228012

Telex Emily Hayward-

Morgan

44 3293 29344 209314

Tequila Sunrise 

NZPH

Phillip Steiner45 6425 233205 149853

Three Oh Eight Robbie McKay46 5177 229585 208815

Tiraumea Top End Ryan Lim47 6517 29809 202879

Vigilante II Ryan Lim48 6297 232763 202879

Vinnie Victor John Couper49 5379 230045 111012

Voldermin Samantha Reeves50 4003 223988 225442

Wynyard Mr 

Checkers

Laura Stenberg52 2169 18410 200550
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN HORSE 1.25m

Article 238.2.2 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Matenga, Janet O'Meara

Competitor & Registr.

12

Class

Ngahiwi Bay Indoctro Sheena Ross5656 230821 201574

BMW Ruby Tuesday Alice Hamilton1 3459 30063 204088

Ngahiwi Prophecy Laura Pratt3 3106 28248 224334

Ngahiwi Showtym 

Dancer

Kelly Wilson4 5459 230274 204446

Showtym Stardust Vicki Wilson5 5818 231567 200187

Spiderman Ii Molly Coutts6 3978 223902 221448

SSS Bold Prinz David Collett7 4968 229033 203775

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN PONY 90cm

Article 238.1.1 

ARENA 3

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

13

Class

Champions Pride Rebecca Kerwin6626 234056 234055

Tuff Enuff III Sophie Leigh Devine6150 232387 233676

Showtym Boy Mollie Dyer3624 221449 233685

Sir Bounty Hunter Sophie Dyer3555 221021 233684

Bizzie Tutti Fruti Jessica Vokes5956 231930 222087

Bizzie Buzzie Bee Isobel Vokes1 5505 230396 224988

Dare To Dream Laura Bon2 3572 221169 227300

Daveedo Georgia Bodle3 2660 24867 226568

Gold Fever Julia Nicholson4 4993 229093 222370

Ingasetter Laura Inkster5 0 230603 230600

Jump Jam Georgia Ross6 4111 224532 228266

King Josiah Amy Crawford7 5784 231474 234387

Liss Tara Willow Emelia Forsyth8 4695 227588 231124

Ngahiwi Bmw Just 

Mickey

Eve McCallum9 0 232283

Northland Apache Nicholas Beal10 2512 23546 229495

One Black Knight Timothy Richards11 4486 226772 221916

PS I Love You Georgia Ross12 4906 228554 228266

Reel NZ Safari Bridget Van Gessel13 2967 27354 222667

Ridgewood Omega Natalia Lammers14 2097 16103 227842

Settle Gretal Tyla Hackett15 3027 27781 232441

Showtym Playboy Laura Lush16 5957 231931 208599

Solo Eclipse Lizzy Grant17 6485 233707 229258

Tazen The Wob Erin Martin19 6829 232774 234429

Wai Perro Amy Crawford20 6797 234388 234387

Willowmead 

Batchelor Boy

Brittney McNab-Louis21 6942 22771 228407
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN PONY 1m

Article 238.1.1 

ARENA 3

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

14

Class

Tuff Enuff III Sophie Leigh Devine6150 232387 233676

Champions Pride Rebecca Kerwin6626 234056 234055

Bizzie Tutti Fruti Jessica Vokes5956 231930 222087

Sir Bounty Hunter Sophie Dyer3555 221021 233684

Showtym Boy Mollie Dyer3624 221449 233685

Caramello Magic Megan O'Grady1 5710 231205 224608

Dare To Dream Laura Bon2 3572 221169 227300

Daveedo Georgia Bodle3 2660 24867 226568

Gold Fever Julia Nicholson4 4993 229093 222370

Hi-Hat Tyla Hackett5 2524 23676 232441

Ingasetter Laura Inkster6 0 230603 230600

Jump Jam Georgia Ross7 4111 224532 228266

King Josiah Amy Crawford8 5784 231474 234387

Last Spring Sara Brookes9 4028 224115 222465

Mr Boombastic Hannah Wood10 7023 234803 225231

One Black Knight Timothy Richards11 4486 226772 221916

Reel NZ Safari Bridget Van Gessel12 2967 27354 222667

Ridgewood Omega Natalia Lammers13 2097 16103 227842

Ridgewood Playboy Eve McCallum14 2105 16440 232283

Settle Gretal Tyla Hackett15 3027 27781 232441

Solo Eclipse Lizzy Grant16 6485 233707 229258

Tazen The Wob Erin Martin18 6829 232774 234429

Wai Perro Amy Crawford19 6797 234388 234387

Weiti Little Kate Troost20 4577 227127 232418

Wild Honey Jordana Gurney21 4145 224714 231972

Willowmead 

Batchelor Boy

Brittney McNab-Louis22 6942 22771 228407

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN HORSE 90cm

Article 238.1.1 

ARENA 3

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

15

Class

Tiny Donna Batt0 221666

Tommi G Brooke Raymond3804 222518 232626

BMW Cordyte Michelle Wakeling2 0 234658 120164

Bud Light Year Natalie Jamieson3 6705 234219 226833

Casebrooke Lomond Katie McVean4 0 180950

Classic Attraction Holly Bonnar5 6094 232244 224833

Diamond Fluke Bilyana Podrumac6 0 228046

Dunstan Dorothy Katie McVean7 0 180950

Enzo Magic Grace Warne8 6836 20868 231770

Flynt Phillip Steiner9 0 149853
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Galtero Laura Inkster10 0 234779 230600

George Joanne Bridgman11 0 105501

High Voltage II Kathleen Grassby12 5985 231994 232049

Hollywood Oscar Lauren Stiles13 0 234827 232724

Innvendo Sheena Ross14 0 201574

Just Pebbles Danielle Bragg15 6668 234172 222307

Kiara Bruce Peters16 6344 232937 205397

Ngahiwi 101 Jackie Jermyn17 0 127105

Ngahiwi Aglaia Alice Hamilton18 0 204088

Ranfurly Axle Gareth Dunkerley19 0 226519

Starlight Davante Heidi Clotworthy20 0 229492 208287

Uptown Girl NZPH Phillip Steiner21 0 149853

Wenrose Hot 

Chocolate

Norm Clark22 6497 233730 226380

White Diamonds Tanya Liefting23 2920 26790 199050

Zambezi Of Renton Sharnaye Lammers24 5200 229625 207927

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

CROSBIES COLOURPLUS PAINTS  OPEN HORSE 1m

Article 238.1.1 

ARENA 3

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

16

Class

Tiny Donna Batt0 221666

Bertello Georgia Lawrie5000 229110 227600

Tommi G Brooke Raymond3804 222518 232626

Balmoral Felix Donna Batt4101 224468 221666

Amazing Spy Kylee McCambridge1 0 234497 200194

Ballytruckle Riley Lynette Jackson2 6439 233413 200173

Banbury Biscotti Julia Nicholson3 5299 229879 222370

BMW Lladro David Collett4 5126 229435 203775

Bud Light Year Natalie Jamieson5 6705 234219 226833

Classic Attraction Holly Bonnar6 6094 232244 224833

Craighaven Pink 

Floyd

Anna Wishart7 3290 29328 209335

Cralvin Z Gareth Williams8 6975 226120 157322

Diamond Fluke Bilyana Podrumac9 0 228046

Donnerlanz Diezl Jasmine Sketchley10 6468 233645 203385

Emma Que Hester Gerrand11 0 234514 225528

Enzo Magic Grace Warne12 6836 20868 231770

Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson13 4518 226889 200173

Galtero Laura Inkster14 0 234779 230600

George Joanne Bridgman15 0 105501

Gifted II Amy Collinson16 4368 226195 206528

Glenara Vintage 

Rose

Rosie Commons17 5708 231199 207862

Harrison Renee Bullock18 3329 29493 18222

High Voltage II Kathleen Grassby19 5985 231994 232049

Hollywood Oscar Lauren Stiles20 0 234827 232724

Ikarus Gf Vicki Wilson21 6646 234101 200187

Just Pebbles Danielle Bragg22 6668 234172 222307

Kahurangi Final 

Edition

Abby Robinson23 0 205373
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Kiara Bruce Peters24 6344 232937 205397

Kiteroa Merlot Elle Phillips25 6123 232320 209089

Kiteroa Pepperjack Elle Phillips26 5778 231459 209089

Kiwi Currency Hannah Mills27 2206 19340 208355

Midas CSNZ Courtney Tremlett28 5422 230170 228141

Ngahiwi 101 Jackie Jermyn29 0 127105

Nom De Plume Jess Wilson30 4713 227635 199051

NZ Franks Road Samantha McIntosh31 5981 231985 134849

Ranfurly Axle Gareth Dunkerley32 0 226519

Rustical Lance Blair33 5972 231959 104445

Sandy Sally Steiner34 0 100947

Shan Dynasty Elle Phillips35 0 234693 209089

Starlight Davante Heidi Clotworthy36 0 229492 208287

Starlight Dazzle 

Razzle

Jessica Toomey37 6738 234289 227205

Tivo Georgina Forsyth39 0 229835

Valiant Dsh Leah Chamley40 6507 233762 179212

Weiti Out Of The 

Blue

Helene Kearley41 6155 232400 232399

Weiti Windfall Jess Wilson42 4712 227634 199051

Wenrose Hot 

Chocolate

Norm Clark43 6497 233730 226380

White Diamonds Tanya Liefting44 2920 26790 199050

Wonderland Renee Bullock45 3470 30115 18222

Zambezi Of Renton Sharnaye Lammers46 5200 229625 207927

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN HORSE 1.05m

Article 238.2.2 

ARENA 3

Sat, 10-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

17

Class

Chrialka Bobby 

Shaftoe

Robbie McKay5176 229583 208815

Ballytruckle Riley Lynette Jackson6439 233413 200173

Balmoral Felix Donna Batt4101 224468 221666

Im Otto Csnz Victoria Rattray0 234890 143748

LC Talent Megan Lindemann 

Cohen

3924 223687 206707

LC Tango Megan Lindemann 

Cohen

3928 223691 206707

Amazing Spy Kylee McCambridge1 0 234497 200194

Bertello Georgia Lawrie2 5000 229110 227600

BMW Lladro David Collett3 5126 229435 203775

Cha Cha Holly Bonnar4 0 226864 224833

Country Vogue Melanie Dudding5 5052 229256 114235

Craighaven Pink 

Floyd

Anna Wishart6 3290 29328 209335

Cralvin Z Gareth Williams7 6975 226120 157322

Diamond Fluke Bilyana Podrumac8 0 228046

Dob em In Donna Atkinson9 6492 233727 202356

Donnerlanz Diezl Jasmine Sketchley10 6468 233645 203385

Emma Que Hester Gerrand11 0 234514 225528
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Enzo Magic Grace Warne12 6836 20868 231770

Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson13 4518 226889 200173

Gifted II Amy Collinson14 4368 226195 206528

Glenara Vintage 

Rose

Rosie Commons15 5708 231199 207862

Ikarus Gf Vicki Wilson17 6646 234101 200187

Kahurangi Final 

Edition

Abby Robinson18 0 205373

Kiteroa Merlot Elle Phillips19 6123 232320 209089

Kiteroa Pepperjack Elle Phillips20 5778 231459 209089

Kiwi Currency Hannah Mills21 2206 19340 208355

Midas CSNZ Courtney Tremlett22 5422 230170 228141

Monte Cervino Carol Stewart23 6204 232520 150260

Nom De Plume Jess Wilson24 4713 227635 199051

NZ Franks Road Samantha McIntosh25 5981 231985 134849

Parsnip Caitlin Mckee26 4367 226186 229783

Pure Illusion Laura Pratt27 5737 231326 224334

Rustical Lance Blair28 5972 231959 104445

Shan Dynasty Elle Phillips29 0 234693 209089

Showtym Cascade Vicki Wilson30 0 234161 200187

Silver Belle Laura Pratt31 6505 233766 224334

Skye Affair Carol Stewart32 0 150260

Snora Shayla Hill33 2883 26540 221462

Starlight Davante Heidi Clotworthy34 0 229492 208287

Starlight Dazzle 

Razzle

Jessica Toomey35 6738 234289 227205

Temptation NZPH Lucia Voss36 6687 234206 231534

Tivo Georgina Forsyth38 0 229835

Valiant Dsh Leah Chamley39 6507 233762 179212

Voldermin Samantha Reeves40 4003 223988 225442

Weiti Out Of The 

Blue

Helene Kearley41 6155 232400 232399

Weiti Windfall Jess Wilson42 4712 227634 199051

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

BARFOOT & THOMPSON PAPAKURA  FEI CHALLENGE - Second Round

As per conditions - draw will be done on Saturday morning 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Mandy Howells, Jane Golding

Competitor & Registr.

18

Class

Galtymore Bangor Connor Deane2247 20000 228388

10CC LS Dominique Visini1 3324 29468 223049

Chairman 15 Alexa Randall2 5192 229608 205517

Classic Arrow Caroline Kennedy3 5324 229933 221184

Clifton Ali Jamie Thurlow4 2747 25639 207985

Commodore Te Atatu Mihaka5 5063 229290 208617

Cross Your Heart Melanie Weal6 3495 30223 207428

Delta Pierre Lucy Allen7 3937 223729 205808

Jumping For Joy Matthew Anderson8 2604 24418 207981

Kabo Benny Boy Sophie Gow9 2273 20489 222418

Leeston Eagle Rebekah Van Tiel10 3697 221987 208983
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Luckshan Elle Phillips11 5091 229343 209089

Mister Pirate Emma Thurlow12 3398 29800 207986

Ngahiwi Cruise Lily Tootill13 4597 227190 207804

Quota Nzph Jacob Thompson14 3988 223933 233114

Roannie Lucy Bull15 2026 11813 224414

Samuel Something Samantha Bult16 2477 23239 207243

Scottish Lad Melody Matheson17 2235 19689 207065

Sir Spice India Causebrook18 2397 22483 206959

Uranda Natasha Brooks19 4780 227912 206291

Waitangi Jet Stream Hannah Bodle20 2553 23980 206586

Witheze Lucy Allen21 2797 25922 205808

Zoolander Antoine Ogilvie22 2704 25385 228011

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

SADDLERY WAREHOUSE  HORSE SPEED 1.30m

Article 238.2.1 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Mandy Howells, Jane Golding

Competitor & Registr.

19

Class

Showtym Socialite Vicki Wilson1 3982 223911 200187

Karla K Joshua Barker2 5594 230634 203300

KK Tane Mahuta Paula Mussen3 0 229389 115654

Astek Ooh La La Tessa Williams4 4380 226287 200609

42 Below Rosie Commons5 3058 27943 207862

Kahurangi Vin Rouge Edward Bullock6 2712 25450 106634

Midway Whisper Savanah Larsen-

church

7 5069 229296 222564

Campbell MVNZ Tom Tarver-Priebe8 4894 228490 195996

Y-Not Sarah Beal9 3548 220984 116391

Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson10 6745 234163 205414

Showtym Cadet 

Mvnz

Vicki Wilson11 6736 228488 200187

Monty Python Lucy Olphert12 5042 229241 200284

Ngahiwi Bay Indoctro Sheena Ross13 5656 230821 201574

Mr McGreggor Jasmine Sketchley14 2150 18004 203385

Midway Smooth 

Dude

Savanah Larsen-

church

15 5066 229293 222564

Alltech Sinatra Ii Tessa Williams16 4599 227194 200609

Baby Doll Joshua Barker17 5475 230313 203300

Weiti Justice Edward Bullock18 4160 224803 106634

Renaissance NZPH Sally Steiner19 4548 227011 100947

Roxy NZPH Tom Tarver-Priebe20 4714 227639 195996

Glenara Master 

Cognac

Rosie Commons21 6487 233712 207862

Bridget Bardot Geordie Bull22 4716 227644 106546

Pasir Ris 88 Ryan Lim23 4976 229048 202879
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

THE FRANKLIN A & P SOCIETY  MITAVITE 6 YEAR OLD HORSE

As per conditions 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Mandy Howells, Jane Golding

Competitor & Registr.

20

Class

NZ Powerfull Samantha McIntosh5424 230177 134849

Dunstan Lucca Katie McVean1 0 180950

Crystal Mt Astaria Carolina Nogueira2 6334 232906 229915

Showtym Stardust Vicki Wilson3 5818 231567 200187

Bayley Road Philippa Duley4 6166 232417 226367

Ngahiwi Romeo NZ Paula Mussen5 0 229335 115654

Innordic 

NgahiwiLittleRegan

Sigourney Cramond6 0 231799 223068

Dunstan Chilly Gr Katie McVean7 6060 232161 180950

Varekai SL Christine Cornege8 5954 231927 199365

Temptation NZPH Lucia Voss9 6687 234206 231534

Ngahiwi Possum Alice Hamilton10 5795 231499 204088

Dunstan Carlo Katie McVean11 6302 232798 180950

La Diva Daniel Blundell12 0 234891 209124

Tequila Sunrise 

NZPH

Phillip Steiner13 6425 233205 149853

NZ Pow Samantha McIntosh14 5538 230483 134849

Crystal Mt Capoeira Carolina Nogueira15 5316 229919 229915

Dunstan De Boss Katie McVean16 5427 230181 180950

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

STRIDES EQUESTRIAN  HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 1.20m

Article 238.2.2. 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Mandy Howells, Jane Golding

Competitor & Registr.

21

Class

Bella Donna Csnz Victoria Rattray5892 231752 143748

Tele-star Natasha Lammers1 3625 221452 203612

STH Get Over It Lucia Voss2 2361 21871 231534

Scipio Donna Atkinson3 5295 229871 202356

Renoir NZPH Sally Steiner4 3997 223980 100947

Showtym Socialite Vicki Wilson6 3982 223911 200187

Supernova NZPH Samantha McIntosh7 5373 230038 134849

Casali Natasha Brooks8 4464 226688 206291

Spiderman Ii Molly Coutts9 3978 223902 221448

Cintaire Jasmine Sketchley10 5799 231507 203385

Larkham Candice Fox11 2172 18467 204126

Ditto Emma Blair12 4332 225778 188265

Slic Chic Sally Steiner13 0 100947

Tiraumea Top End Ryan Lim14 6517 29809 202879

Ngahiwi Prophecy Laura Pratt15 3106 28248 224334

42 Below Rosie Commons16 3058 27943 207862

Country Zena Melanie Dudding17 5157 229537 114235

Blue Label Donna Atkinson18 3767 222314 202356
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Living Proof Alyx Pivac19 3790 222455 204133

Rastas Rebel David Goodin20 4043 224165 119691

Weiti Fire Dance Rachael Bentall22 5037 229224 204127

Guardsman III Alisha Deans23 5064 229291 224529

Showtym Cover Girl Vicki Wilson24 4356 226008 200187

Our Roosta Jamie Thurlow25 5816 231557 207985

Disteldave Jasmine Sketchley26 4027 224112 203385

Glenara Master 

Cognac

Rosie Commons27 6487 233712 207862

Louis Sally Steiner28 5214 229656 100947

FIS Outrageous Dean Morgan30 4725 227662 137423

Arlington Phillip Steiner31 0 149853

Vigilante II Ryan Lim32 6297 232763 202879

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

FMG ADVICE AND INSURANCE  HORSE GRAND PRIX 2 STAR

Article 261.5.1.2 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Mandy Howells, Jane Golding

Competitor & Registr.

22

Class

Dunstan Springfield Katie McVean1 3969 223874 180950

Meersbrook 

Flintstone

Paula Mussen2 0 19555 115654

Anubertha Joshua Barker3 6118 232306 203300

Estina Samantha McIntosh4 6040 232117 134849

Ngahiwi Showtym 

Premier

Vicki Wilson5 3970 223875 200187

Kiwi Brave Rachael Bentall6 2046 13294 204127

Chatterton Carissa McGregor7 2836 26176 200962

Dunstan Zasjany D Katie McVean8 4254 225335 180950

Vollrath Chagall Greg Jamieson9 3884 223122 207228

Glenara Chandon Rosie Commons10 5051 229255 207862

Showtym Viking Amanda Wilson11 4387 226314 205414

Highlander II Joshua Barker12 5404 230108 203300

Dunstan Delilah Katie McVean14 4251 225328 180950

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

VERNON & VAZEY TRUCK PARTS  PONY GRAND PRIX 2 STAR

Article 261.5.1.2 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Mandy Howells, Jane Golding

Competitor & Registr.

23

Class

Homeland Hero Bryony Smith1 4840 228193 225961

Thunder Mountain 

Keyston

Kirsty Wagstaff2 0 221168 230014

Captain Nemo Victoria Cropp3 2998 27623 208293

Hopeful Illusion Melanie Weal4 2822 26074 207428

Airborne Magic Nakeysha Lammers5 3994 223962 206274
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Mia Amoray Antoine Ogilvie6 3351 29576 228011

Kabo Cappesh Sara Brookes7 5537 230480 222465

The Dreamer Megan O'Grady8 5518 230426 224608

I'm Ollie Emma Thurlow9 3052 27910 207986

Mahoe Moon Frost Elmo Jackson10 3095 28185 226148

Mister Brumby Hannah Bodle11 3014 27712 206586

Blue Eyed Bandit Kirsty Wagstaff12 5174 229578 230014

Howzat Cracka Jack Anna Cooper14 4262 225397 222515

Watch Me Move Tegan Newman16 4557 227054 209276

Red Baron Ruby Hilhorst17 2919 26788 209414

Mr Black Magic Maddison Bult18 2744 25626 222376

Little Flicker Antoine Ogilvie19 2621 24557 228011

Galaxy Masterpiece Sara Brookes20 3906 223482 222465

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

HARRISON LANE  KIWISPAN JUNIOR RIDER 2 STAR with equitation prize

As per conditions 

1 FMG ADVICE & 

INSURANCE PREMIER 

ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

David Bullock, Mandy Howells, Jane Golding

Competitor & Registr.

24

Class

Cloud Nine Nakeysha Lammers4607 227230 206274

Roannie Lucy Bull1 2026 11813 224414

Crystal Mt Astaria Carolina Nogueira2 6334 232906 229915

Commodore Te Atatu Mihaka3 5063 229290 208617

Macavee Laura Lush4 3281 29272 208599

Samuel Something Samantha Bult5 2477 23239 207243

Witheze Lucy Allen6 2797 25922 205808

Piatella Matthew Anderson7 4846 228230 207981

Jakama Charlie Maddison Marshall8 6518 228084 233465

Luckshan Elle Phillips9 5091 229343 209089

Galtymore Bangor Connor Deane10 2247 20000 228388

Banbury Spice India Causebrook11 2785 25843 206959

Classic Arrow Caroline Kennedy12 5324 229933 221184

Phoebe Nimmerdor Lily Tootill14 6140 232365 207804

Spiderman Ii Molly Coutts15 3978 223902 221448

Mister Pirate Emma Thurlow16 3398 29800 207986

Hot Wired Paxton Conder17 3359 29610 205782

Crystal Mt Capoeira Carolina Nogueira18 5316 229919 229915

Cross Your Heart Melanie Weal19 3495 30223 207428

Clifton Ali Jamie Thurlow20 2747 25639 207985

Telex Emily Hayward-

Morgan

21 3293 29344 209314

Mangatu Blue Rita Wakefield22 2377 22209 229001

Delta Pierre Lucy Allen23 3937 223729 205808
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN PONY 1.10m

Article 238.2.2 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Angela Geddes, Denise Fogarty

Competitor & Registr.

25

Class

Billy Bold Ruby Hilhorst1 3782 222419 209414

Byways I'm Sweet Lizzy Grant3 4865 228377 229258

Classic Cowboy Anna Cooper4 6644 24110 222515

Classic Design Caroline Kennedy5 3227 29043 221184

Colourful Victoria Cropp6 4483 226761 208293

Consider It Dun Emily Hayward-

Morgan

7 5978 231980 209314

Gotta Guess Jay Phillips9 0 231870 229339

Hi-Hat Tyla Hackett10 2524 23676 232441

Jagard Ice Victoria Cropp11 3304 29403 208293

Last Spring Sara Brookes12 4028 224115 222465

Mangakaraa Carbon 

Copy

Timothy Richards13 3853 222891 221916

Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult14 0 234749 222376

Reel NZ Safari Bridget Van Gessel15 2967 27354 222667

Showtym Boss Ashleigh McIntyre16 6352 232958 208556

Showtym Outlaw Josephine 

Schermacher Larsen

17 6747 234162 234092

Showtym Popstar Kate Troost18 6006 232037 232418

The Black Parade Danielle Mills19 3743 222206 221299

Watch Me Cruise Tegan Newman20 6783 234348 209276

Wild Honey Jordana Gurney21 4145 224714 231972

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

TRAILER WORLD  OPEN PONY CHAMPIONSHIP 1.15m

Article 238.2.2 - Draw order 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Angela Geddes, Denise Fogarty

Competitor & Registr.

26

Class

Willowpark Brandy 

Snapp

Olivia Valder6760 228087 234328

Magpie Maddison Bult1 3037 27819 222376

Just Lou Tyla Hackett2 2001 5059 232441

Galaxy Knight Out Megan O'Grady3 6203 232519 224608

Envious Edition Jamie Jefferson4 4370 226216 232589

Arrows Flight Sharnaye Lammers5 3942 223751 207927

Phoenician Prada Ashleigh McIntyre6 5507 230399 208556

Colourful Victoria Cropp8 4483 226761 208293

Lets Tango Nakeysha Lammers9 3174 28674 206274

Classic Design Caroline Kennedy11 3227 29043 221184

Mangakaraa Carbon 

Copy

Timothy Richards12 3853 222891 221916

Bollinger Lucy Bull13 3615 221430 224414

Hez Sweet As Melanie Weal14 5441 230229 207428

Byways I'm Sweet Lizzy Grant15 4865 228377 229258

Reel NZ Safari Bridget Van Gessel16 2967 27354 222667
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Watch Me Cruise Tegan Newman17 6783 234348 209276

Jagard Ice Victoria Cropp18 3304 29403 208293

The Black Parade Danielle Mills19 3743 222206 221299

Pioneer High Jinx Maddison Bult20 0 234749 222376

Pendell Silver Secret Caroline Kennedy21 3553 221003 221184

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

CALEDONIAN AMATEUR RIDER

As per conditions - Draw order 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Angela Geddes, Denise Fogarty

Competitor & Registr.

27

Class

Stone River Jackson Kate Feickert6053 232147 208618

Varekai SL Christine Cornege5954 231927 199365

Buenos Aires Victoria Rattray0 227327 143748

Ridgewood Black 

Fern

Alyx Pivac1 3327 29478 204133

Chrialka Bobby 

Shaftoe

Robbie McKay2 5176 229583 208815

Wynyard Mr 

Checkers

Laura Stenberg3 2169 18410 200550

My Cool Jackson Hannah Gloyn4 4635 227368 200114

Annietimeannieplace Gareth Williams5 4238 225224 157322

Doin It Like Houdini Danielle Bragg6 6270 232689 222307

Duplicate Lance Blair7 2945 26991 104445

BMW Littorroan Michelle Wakeling8 5294 229870 120164

Ngahiwi Prophecy Laura Pratt9 3106 28248 224334

Ngahiwi Showtym 

Dancer

Kelly Wilson11 5459 230274 204446

Firthview Dakota Rosie Richards12 5257 229743 166430

Vinnie Victor John Couper14 5379 230045 111012

Take A Chance On 

Me

Julia Ogilvie15 4540 226949 228012

Amourous George Hunt16 6748 225343 206840

Lola Las Vegas Geordie Bull17 5215 229657 106546

Three Oh Eight Robbie McKay19 5177 229585 208815

Imperial Cruise Andrew Luxmoore20 3203 28861 231635

Mister MacLoud Laura McGregor21 3153 28548 207837

Cheleken Cassadora Michelle Millar22 0 227019 197339

Brookvale Dexter Mark Weedon23 2695 25268 209190

Ompa Drum Gareth Dunkerley24 2394 22450 226519

Millinka Joanne Bridgman25 7096 223325 105501

Ngahiwi Kapka Kirsty Gradwell26 3283 29304 207852

Hawkesdale Remy Lee Smith27 4839 228191 226110

Bush Magic Courtney Fox28 2109 16497 201773

Pop Pop Jo Bell29 4829 228129 175538

Distinguished I Anna Stenberg30 3030 27793 204302

Ngahiwi Legend Rachel Holdsworth32 3947 223758 205533

Surf's Up Nzph Sarah Forman33 4506 226846 204313

Swiper Alenka Nash34 5145 229502 111760

Rheology Tanya Liefting35 6292 232753 199050

Biggles Joanne Bridgman37 7097 232289 105501
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Johnny Castle Catherine Fawcett-

McNaughton

38 4604 227218 172436

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

FERNHILL STUD 5 YEAR OLD HORSE

As per conditions - Draw order 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Angela Geddes, Denise Fogarty

Competitor & Registr.

28

Class

Showtym Invincible Vicki Wilson1 6744 234164 200187

Ripple Effect Antoine Ogilvie2 6759 234314 228011

Silent Assassin Natasha Lammers3 6186 232459 203612

Sole Low Savanah Larsen-

church

4 6614 234021 222564

Kahurangi Final 

Edition

Abby Robinson5 0 205373

NZ Franks Road Samantha McIntosh6 5981 231985 134849

Weiti Zucchini David Collett7 0 234767 203775

Donnerlanz Diezl Jasmine Sketchley8 6468 233645 203385

Galaxy Johnny 

Jackson

Jane Donachie9 5786 231479 208840

Silver Belle Laura Pratt10 6505 233766 224334

Starlight Dazzle 

Razzle

Jessica Toomey11 6738 234289 227205

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

FMG ADVICE AND INSURANCE  OPEN HORSE 1.10m

Article 238.2.2 

2 KINGSLEA PARK 

STUD ARENA

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Angela Geddes, Denise Fogarty

Competitor & Registr.

29

Class

Taranui Csnz Victoria Rattray0 234889 143748

BMW Picasso

Bmw Picasso

Joanna Troughton3038 27831 207947

Balmoral Felix Donna Batt1 4101 224468 221666

Banbury Biscotti Julia Nicholson2 5299 229879 222370

Bertello Georgia Lawrie3 5000 229110 227600

Chrialka Bobby 

Shaftoe

Robbie McKay4 5176 229583 208815

Cody II Bruce Peters5 4874 228406 205397

Craighaven Iteeka Savanah Larsen-

church

6 5747 231349 222564

Craighaven Pink 

Floyd

Anna Wishart7 3290 29328 209335

Cralvin Z Gareth Williams8 6975 226120 157322

Emma Que Hester Gerrand9 0 234514 225528

Galaxy Johnny 

Jackson

Jane Donachie10 5786 231479 208840

Hawkesdale Remy Lee Smith12 4839 228191 226110

High Octane Elle Phillips13 5777 231458 209089

Imperial Cruise Andrew Luxmoore15 3203 28861 231635
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Inca's Lass Joanne Bridgman16 7098 233162 105501

JJ Habibi Georgina Forsyth17 6753 221178 229835

Kiwi Poppet Caitlin Mckee18 3873 223023 229783

Lingo Craig Sullivan19 6042 232119 194315

Lola Las Vegas Geordie Bull20 5215 229657 106546

Midas CSNZ Courtney Tremlett21 5422 230170 228141

Mister MacLoud Laura McGregor22 3153 28548 207837

Monte Cervino Carol Stewart23 6204 232520 150260

My Cool Jackson Hannah Gloyn24 4635 227368 200114

Parsnip Caitlin Mckee25 4367 226186 229783

Phantom Lady Tom Tarver-Priebe26 0 195996

Pop Pop Jo Bell27 4829 228129 175538

Pure Illusion Laura Pratt28 5737 231326 224334

Quota Nzph Jacob Thompson29 3988 223933 233114

San Mateo Justice Danielle Bragg30 6673 234165 222307

Showtym Cascade Vicki Wilson31 0 234161 200187

Sirocco Belladonna John Couper32 5378 230044 111012

Skye Affair Carol Stewart33 0 150260

Starlight Dazzle 

Razzle

Jessica Toomey34 6738 234289 227205

Starlight Destiny Jessica Toomey35 5131 229460 227205

Swiper Alenka Nash36 5145 229502 111760

Three Oh Eight Robbie McKay37 5177 229585 208815

Voldermin Samantha Reeves38 4003 223988 225442

Waitangi My Space Phillip Steiner39 0 230788 149853

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN HORSE 2-PHASE 1m

Article 238.2.2 

ARENA 3

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Parkes, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

30

Class

Tiny Donna Batt0 221666

Tommi G Brooke Raymond3804 222518 232626

Bella Rossi Genevieve Rogers1 6022 232075 205584

BMW Lladro David Collett2 5126 229435 203775

Brookdale Boy Annaliese Goettler3 5320 229925 225151

Casebrooke Lomond Katie McVean4 0 180950

Enzo Magic Grace Warne5 6836 20868 231770

George Joanne Bridgman6 0 105501

Glenara Vintage 

Rose

Rosie Commons7 5708 231199 207862

Harrison Renee Bullock8 3329 29493 18222

High Voltage II Kathleen Grassby9 5985 231994 232049

Highboy Mark Weedon10 7048 234851 209190

Hollywood Oscar Lauren Stiles11 0 234827 232724

Ikarus Gf Vicki Wilson12 6646 234101 200187

Innvendo Sheena Ross13 0 201574

Just Pebbles Danielle Bragg14 6668 234172 222307

Kiara Bruce Peters15 6344 232937 205397

Kiteroa Merlot Elle Phillips16 6123 232320 209089

Kiteroa Pepperjack Elle Phillips17 5778 231459 209089

Kiwi Currency Hannah Mills18 2206 19340 208355
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Ngahiwi 

Indestructible

Alice Hamilton19 6757 234322 204088

Ranfurly Axle Gareth Dunkerley20 0 226519

Ripple Effect Antoine Ogilvie21 6759 234314 228011

Rustical Lance Blair22 5972 231959 104445

Sandy Sally Steiner23 0 100947

Shan Dynasty Elle Phillips24 0 234693 209089

Snora Shayla Hill25 2883 26540 221462

Starlight Davante Heidi Clotworthy26 0 229492 208287

Valiant Dsh Leah Chamley27 6507 233762 179212

Weiti Out Of The 

Blue

Helene Kearley28 6155 232400 232399

Weiti Zucchini David Collett29 0 234767 203775

Wenrose Hot 

Chocolate

Norm Clark30 6497 233730 226380

White Diamonds Tanya Liefting31 2920 26790 199050

Wonderland Renee Bullock32 3470 30115 18222

Zambezi Of Renton Sharnaye Lammers33 5200 229625 207927

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN HORSE 2-PHASE 1.05m

Article 238.2.2 

ARENA 3

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Parkes, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

31

Class

Tommi G Brooke Raymond3804 222518 232626

Chrialka Bobby 

Shaftoe

Robbie McKay5176 229583 208815

Balmoral Felix Donna Batt4101 224468 221666

BMW Picasso

Bmw Picasso

Joanna Troughton3038 27831 207947

Im Otto Csnz Victoria Rattray0 234890 143748

Bella Rossi Genevieve Rogers1 6022 232075 205584

Bertello Georgia Lawrie2 5000 229110 227600

BMW Lladro David Collett3 5126 229435 203775

Brookdale Boy Annaliese Goettler4 5320 229925 225151

Country Vogue Melanie Dudding5 5052 229256 114235

Craighaven Pink 

Floyd

Anna Wishart6 3290 29328 209335

Cralvin Z Gareth Williams7 6975 226120 157322

Dob em In Donna Atkinson8 6492 233727 202356

Emma Que Hester Gerrand9 0 234514 225528

Enzo Magic Grace Warne10 6836 20868 231770

Glenara Vintage 

Rose

Rosie Commons11 5708 231199 207862

Highboy Mark Weedon12 7048 234851 209190

Hollywood Oscar Lauren Stiles13 0 234827 232724

Hot Wired Paxton Conder14 3359 29610 205782

Ikarus Gf Vicki Wilson15 6646 234101 200187

Kahurangi Final 

Edition

Abby Robinson16 0 205373

Kiara Bruce Peters17 6344 232937 205397

Kiwi Currency Hannah Mills18 2206 19340 208355

Midas CSNZ Courtney Tremlett19 5422 230170 228141
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Monte Cervino Carol Stewart20 6204 232520 150260

Ngahiwi 

Indestructible

Alice Hamilton21 6757 234322 204088

Parsnip Caitlin Mckee22 4367 226186 229783

Shan Dynasty Elle Phillips23 0 234693 209089

Showtym Cascade Vicki Wilson24 0 234161 200187

Skye Affair Carol Stewart25 0 150260

Snora Shayla Hill26 2883 26540 221462

Starlight Davante Heidi Clotworthy27 0 229492 208287

Valiant Dsh Leah Chamley28 6507 233762 179212

Voldermin Samantha Reeves29 4003 223988 225442

Weiti Out Of The 

Blue

Helene Kearley30 6155 232400 232399

Zambezi Of Renton Sharnaye Lammers31 5200 229625 207927

 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN PONY 2-PHASE 95cm

Article 238.2.2 

ARENA 3

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Parkes, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

32

Class

Tuff Enuff III Sophie Leigh Devine0 232387 233676

Showtym Boy Mollie Dyer0 221449 233685

Sir Bounty Hunter Sophie Dyer0 221021 233684

Bizzie Tutti Fruti Jessica Vokes0 231930 222087

Bizzie Canoodling Isobel Vokes1 0 233661 224988

Bizzie White 

Chocolate

Isobel Vokes2 0 227135 224988

Caramello Magic Megan O'Grady3 0 231205 224608

Courtzman Melissa Douglas4 0 225511 232267

Dare To Dream Laura Bon5 0 221169 227300

Flash Of Wildfire Melissa Douglas6 0 232269 232267

Gold Fever Julia Nicholson7 0 229093 222370

Jump Jam Georgia Ross8 0 224532 228266

Kala Bella Leeshelle Small9 0 19935 228672

King Josiah Amy Crawford10 0 231474 234387

Ngahiwi Bmw Just 

Mickey

Eve McCallum11 0 232283

Northland Apache Nicholas Beal12 0 23546 229495

One Black Knight Timothy Richards13 0 226772 221916

PS I Love You Georgia Ross14 0 228554 228266

Ridgewood Omega Natalia Lammers15 0 16103 227842

Settle Gretal Tyla Hackett16 0 27781 232441

Showtym Playboy Laura Lush17 0 231931 208599

Solo Eclipse Lizzy Grant18 0 233707 229258

Tammy Leeshelle Small20 0 224834 228672

Tazen The Wob Erin Martin21 0 232774 234429

Wai Perro Amy Crawford22 0 234388 234387

Weiti Little Kate Troost23 0 227127 232418

Willowmead 

Batchelor Boy

Brittney McNab-Louis24 0 22771 228407
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 St. No. BkNo StartW/D

OPEN PONY 2-PHASE 1.05m

Article 238.2.2 

ARENA 3

Sun, 11-Nov-2012

Entry & Registration

Margaret Parkes, Anna Evans

Competitor & Registr.

33

Class

Tuff Enuff III Sophie Leigh Devine0 232387 233676

Showtym Boy Mollie Dyer0 221449 233685

Sir Bounty Hunter Sophie Dyer0 221021 233684

Bizzie Tutti Fruti Jessica Vokes0 231930 222087

Bizzie Canoodling Isobel Vokes1 0 233661 224988

Caramello Magic Megan O'Grady2 0 231205 224608

Courtzman Melissa Douglas3 0 225511 232267

Dare To Dream Laura Bon4 0 221169 227300

Flash Of Wildfire Melissa Douglas5 0 232269 232267

Kala Bella Leeshelle Small6 0 19935 228672

King Josiah Amy Crawford7 0 231474 234387

One Black Knight Timothy Richards8 0 226772 221916

Ridgewood Playboy Eve McCallum9 0 16440 232283

Settle Gretal Tyla Hackett10 0 27781 232441

Showtym Boss Ashleigh McIntyre11 0 232958 208556

Showtym Outlaw Josephine 

Schermacher Larsen

12 0 234162 234092

Showtym Popstar Kate Troost13 0 232037 232418

Solo Eclipse Lizzy Grant14 0 233707 229258

Tammy Leeshelle Small15 0 224834 228672

Weiti Little Kate Troost16 0 227127 232418

Wild Honey Jordana Gurney17 0 224714 231972

Willowmead 

Batchelor Boy

Brittney McNab-Louis18 0 22771 228407
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